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Name

Junco Partner

Gulf Breeze

Vacation With The Blue
Sarasota

Twine Time

Blue Monday (56)

A World Of Our Own

Don't Let The Rain Come Down
Before | Go

Rocky Shore

| Don't Want To Own You
Talking With You

Anything Goes

High Holy Day

Good Texan (90)
Shenandoah (For Johnny Smith)
Orange

John Barleycorn

Your Lone Journey
Watson's Blues

Wreck Of The Number Nine
John Henry

The Legend Of John Henry's Hammer
Prairie Lullabye

Lonely Cowboy

Coyotes

T For Texas

Pretend | Never Happened
The Chokin' Kind

Illegal Smile

Linda Goes to Mars

Common Sense

Time
2:45
4:22
342
2:35
2:25
2:19
2:43
2:47
2:46
3:05
4:41
342
4:06
4:55
4:24
6:11
1:30
6:23
2:46
3:34
2:53
3:08
8:27
2:48
3:.07
4:27
4:04
3:03
2:31
3:13
3:11

3:12

Jan 6 2024 Random Routes

48 songs, 2.9 hours, 949.9 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

No Strangers

Beg, Scream & Shout! The Big Ol' Box O...
This Is Fats Domino

British Pop Vol 4

Cry Love

Cry Love

Cry Love

Birdman

Birdman

Birdman

The Essential Jimmie Vaughan

Good Dog, Happy Man

Colors

Feelin' Alright: The Very Best of Traffic
Americana Master Series: Best Of The Su...
Americana Master Series: Best Of The Su...
Americana Master Series: Best Of The Su...
Folk Songs of the Hills

16 Biggest Hits

Goin' Back To Texas

Goin' Back To Texas

Goin' Back To Texas

The Essential Waylon Jennings 3.0

The Essential Waylon Jennings 3.0

The Essential Waylon Jennings 3.0

Anthology

Anthology
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Artist

Richard Hayes

Ken Hamilton

Joseph & Theresa Brunelle
Cruisin' Muse

Alvin Cash & The Crawlers
Fats Domino

The Seekers
Serendipity Singers
Albert & Gage

Albert & Gage

Albert & Gage

Sarah Pierce

Sarah Pierce

Sarah Pierce

The Vaughan Brothers
Bill Frisell

Ken Nordine

Traffic

Doc Watson

Doc Watson

Doc Watson

Merle Travis

Johnny Cash

Don Edwards

Don Edwards

Don Edwards

Waylon Jennings
Waylon Jennings
Waylon Jennings And The Waylors
John Prine

John Prine

John Prine
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48

Jan 6 2024 Random Routes

Name

We Are The People Our Parents Warned...

Pure Love

Back Where | Come From
When Winter Comes To Town
Washington Avenue

Crazy

Delta

The Lost Incas [W/ Derek O'Brien, Guit.]
Acapulco Rain

Orange Sky

Rain City

Honey And The Moon
Soulshine

Machine Gun Kelly

Call Me The Breeze

Wobbles

Time
3:22
2:25
3:58
3:13
3:01
5:58
3:58
2:44
4:09
6:18
4:04
4:44
4:18
2:56
3:13

3:31

Album

One Particular Harbour

Me And You

Carry On

Carry On

Carry On

Out Of The Blue [2023 Reissue]
Out Of The Blue [2023 Reissue]
Out Of The Blue [2023 Reissue]
The OC: Mix 1

The OC: Mix 1

The OC: Mix 1

One Magic Mile

One Magic Mile

One Magic Mile

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

Jimmy Buffett
Ronnie Milsap
Kenny Chesney
Pat Green

Pat Green

Pat Green
Denny Freeman
Denny Freeman
Denny Freeman
Alexi Murdoch
Turin Brakes
Joseph Arthur
INGVAY
INGVAY
INGVAY

Benmont Tench
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