

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Gulf Breeze	4:22		Ken Hamilton
3	Vacation With The Blue	3:42	No Strangers	Joseph & Theresa Brunelle
4	Sarasota	2:35		Cruisin' Muse
5	Twine Time	2:25	Beg, Scream & Shout! The Big Ol' Box O	Alvin Cash & The Crawlers
6	Blue Monday (56)	2:19	This Is Fats Domino	Fats Domino
7	A World Of Our Own	2:43	British Pop Vol 4	The Seekers
8	Don't Let The Rain Come Down	2:47		Serendipity Singers
9	Before I Go	2:46	Cry Love	Albert & Gage
10	Rocky Shore	3:05	Cry Love	Albert & Gage
11	I Don't Want To Own You	4:41	Cry Love	Albert & Gage
12	Talking With You	3:42	Birdman	Sarah Pierce
13	Anything Goes	4:06	Birdman	Sarah Pierce
14	High Holy Day	4:55	Birdman	Sarah Pierce
15	Good Texan (90)	4:24	The Essential Jimmie Vaughan	The Vaughan Brothers
16	Shenandoah (For Johnny Smith)	6:11	Good Dog, Happy Man	Bill Frisell
17	Orange	1:30	Colors	Ken Nordine
18	John Barleycorn	6:23	Feelin' Alright: The Very Best of Traffic	Traffic
19	Your Lone Journey	2:46	Americana Master Series: Best Of The Su	Doc Watson
20	Watson's Blues	3:34	Americana Master Series: Best Of The Su	Doc Watson
21	Wreck Of The Number Nine	2:53	Americana Master Series: Best Of The Su	Doc Watson
22	John Henry	3:08	Folk Songs of the Hills	Merle Travis
23	The Legend Of John Henry's Hammer	8:27	16 Biggest Hits	Johnny Cash
24	Prairie Lullabye	2:48	Goin' Back To Texas	Don Edwards
25	Lonely Cowboy	3:07	Goin' Back To Texas	Don Edwards
26	Coyotes	4:27	Goin' Back To Texas	Don Edwards
27	T For Texas	4:04	The Essential Waylon Jennings 3.0	Waylon Jennings
28	Pretend I Never Happened	3:03	The Essential Waylon Jennings 3.0	Waylon Jennings
29	The Chokin' Kind	2:31	The Essential Waylon Jennings 3.0	Waylon Jennings And The Waylors
30	Illegal Smile	3:13	Anthology	John Prine
31	Linda Goes to Mars	3:11		John Prine
32	Common Sense	3:12	Anthology	John Prine



Jan 6 2024 Random Routes

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
33	We Are The People Our Parents Warned	3:22	One Particular Harbour	Jimmy Buffett
34	Pure Love	2:25		Ronnie Milsap
35	Back Where I Come From	3:58	Me And You	Kenny Chesney
36	When Winter Comes To Town	3:13	Carry On	Pat Green
37	Washington Avenue	3:01	Carry On	Pat Green
38	Crazy	5:58	Carry On	Pat Green
39	Delta	3:58	Out Of The Blue [2023 Reissue]	Denny Freeman
40	The Lost Incas [W/ Derek O'Brien, Guit.]	2:44	Out Of The Blue [2023 Reissue]	Denny Freeman
41	Acapulco Rain	4:09	Out Of The Blue [2023 Reissue]	Denny Freeman
42	Orange Sky	6:18	The OC: Mix 1	Alexi Murdoch
43	Rain City	4:04	The OC: Mix 1	Turin Brakes
44	Honey And The Moon	4:44	The OC: Mix 1	Joseph Arthur
45	Soulshine	4:18	One Magic Mile	INGVAY
46	Machine Gun Kelly	2:56	One Magic Mile	INGVAY
47	Call Me The Breeze	3:13	One Magic Mile	INGVAY
48	Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench